
$3,293

N/A
$3,293

$1,400
$150

$1,550

$4,843

$175

Total

Other fees to consider: 
U.S. Passport and Related Fees

Student Costs NOT included
International Airfare

Paid at Location, NOT billed through AU Student Account (eBill):

Meals not covered in program fee
Discretionary personal expenses: leisure activities, gifts, etc.

ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET (Summer 2016)

Billed through AU Student Account (eBill): 

Program Fee: includes AU International insurance, AU trip cancellation insurance, transportation, lodging, 
excursions, and cultural visits. 

Billed to your AU Student Account (eBill):

AU Agriculture - Agriculture Study Tour of France and Spain

Auburn Abroad Fee
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