ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET (Summer 2016)

AU Agriculture - Agriculture Study Tour of France and Spain

Billed through AU Student Account (eBill):	
Program Fee: includes AU International insurance, AU trip cancellation insurance, transportation, lodging, excursions, and cultural visits.	\$3,293
Auburn Abroad Fee	N/A
Billed to your AU Student Account (eBill):	\$3,293
Student Costs NOT included	
International Airfare	\$1,400
Meals not covered in program fee	\$150
Discretionary personal expenses: leisure activities, gifts, etc.	
Paid at Location, NOT billed through AU Student Account (eBill):	\$1,550
Total	\$4,843
Other fees to consider:	
U.S. Passport and Related Fees	\$175